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Eurohockey Nations Championship Men
Leipzig (GER) 28 Aug 4 Sept 2005

Pool A
Pool B

Belgium
France

Sunday 28 Aug
10.30 Pool B
13.00 Pool B
15.30 Pool A
18.00 Pool A
Monday 29 Aug
17.30 Pool B
20.15 Pool B
Tuesday 30 Aug
17.30 Pool A
20.15 Pool A
Thursday 01 Sept
10.45 Pool A
13.00 Pool B
15.15 Pool B
17.23 Pool A

Final Ranking A:

England Germany
Netherlands Poland
Netherlands - France
Spain - Poland
Germany - Scotland
England - Belgium
Netherlands - Poland
Spain - France
Germany - Belgium
England - Scotland
Belgium - Scotland
Poland - France
Netherlands - Spain
Germany - England

Scotland
Spain

(4-2) 5-4
(1-0) 2-1
(3-1) 5-1
(1-1) 1-1

(1-0) 2-1
(2-1) 6-3

(1-1) 4-1
(1-1) 2-4

(1-0) 2-1
(3-0) 4-1
(1-0) 2-1
(0-0) 1-0

1.Germany (9pts), 2. Belgium (4pts), 3.Scotland (3pts), 4. England (1pt)

Final Ranking B:

1.Netherlands (9pts), 2. Spain (6pts), 3.Poland (3pts), 4. France (Opts)

Friday 02 Sept
16.30 3A - 4B
19.00 3B - 4A
Saturday 03 Sept
11.30 1B - 2A
14.00 1A - 2B
16.30 Place 7/8
19.00 Place 5/6
Sunday 4 Sept
10.00 Place 3/4
12.20 Final

Final Ranking
. Spain

. Netherlands
. Germany

. Belgium,

. France,

. England,

. Poland,

. Scotland
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Scotland -
Poland -

Netherlands -
Germany -
Scotland -

France -

Belgium -
Netherlands -

France
England

Belgium
Spain
Poland
England

Germany
Spain

2-4
0-3

(1-0) 5-1
(1-2) 2-3
5-6 (aps)
7-6 (aps)

(1-4) 1-9
(0-0) 2-4



Pool A

Ireland
Pool B Italy

Sunday 11 September

11.00 A Russia -
13.30 A Ireland -
16.00 B Italy -
19.00 B Switzerland -
Monday 12 September

16.00 A Russia -
18.45 A Ireland -
Tuesday 13 September

16.00 B Czech Rep -
18.45 B Italy -
Wednesday 14 September

11.00 A Wales -
13.30 A Ireland -
16.00 B Switzerland -
18.45 B Italy -
Ranking A:

Russia
Switzerland

Wales

Wales
Belarus
Austria
Czech Rep

Belarus
Wales

Austria
Switzerland

Belarus
Russia
Austria
Czech Rep

Czech Rep.

EurqHockey.org

Eurohockey Nations Trophy Men
Roma (ITA) 11-17 Sept 2005

Belarus
Austria

(2-1) 2-4
(3-1) 7-3
(1-3) 4-5
(1-1) 2-3

3-4
(0-1) 1-1

(2-0) 3-0
4-4

(1-0) 1-0
(1-0) 4-1
(1-3) 2-4
(2-0) 3-1

1. Ireland (7pts), 2. Wales (7pts), 3. Belarus (3pts), 4. Russia (Opts)

Ranking B:

1. Czech Republic (6pts), 2. Austria (6pts), 3. Italy (4pts), 4. Switzerland (1pt)

Friday 16 September

10.30 3A v 4B Belarus
13.00 3B v 4A Italy
16.15 1A v 2B Ireland
8.45 1B v 2A Wales
Saturday 17 September

11.00 7/8 Belarus
13.30 5/6 Switzerland
16.15 3/4 Austria
18.45 FINAL Ireland

Final Ranking:

. Ireland

. Czech Republic
. Wales

. Austria

. Italy

. Switzerland

. Belarus

. Russia
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- Switzerland
- Russia
- Austria

- Czech Republic

- Russia
- ltaly
- Wales

- Czech Republic

(0-0) 1-2
(3-1) 3-1
(2-0) 2-1
(0-1) 1-3

(3-1) 4-1
(1-2) 1-3
(1-1) 1-2
(3-1) 4-2



EurqHockey.org

Pool A
Pool B

Eurohockey Nations Challenge I (Men)
Vinnitsya (UKR) 11-17 Sept 2005

Croatia Ukraine Sweden
Gibraltar Greece Hungary

Sunday 11 Sept

12.00 Pool B
15.00 Pool B
17.00 Pool A

Hungary - Greece
Gibraltar - Portugal
Ukraine - Croatia

Monday 12 Sept

14.00 Pool B
16.00 Pool B

Gibraltar - Greece
Hungary - Portugal

Tuesday 13 Sept

16.00 Pool A

Sweden - Croatia

Wednesday 14 Sept

12.00 Pool B
14.00 Pool B
16.00 Pool A

Gibraltar - Hungary
Greece - Portugal
Sweden - Ukraine

Final Ranking A:
1. Ukraine (6pts) 2. Croatia (3pts) 3. Sweden (Opts)

Final Ranking B:
1. Portugal (9pts) 2. Gibraltar (6pts) 3. Greece (3pts) 4. Hungary (0pts)

Friday 16 Sept

11.30 3A - 4B Sweden - Hungary
14.00 1A - 2B Ukraine - Gibraltar
16.30 1B - 2A Portugal - Croatia
Saturday 17 Sept

12.00 5/6 Sweden - Greece
14.30 3/4 Gibraltar - Croatia
17.00 Final Ukraine - Portugal

Final Ranking:

NO A WNER

. Ukraine
. Portugal
. Gibraltar
. Croatia

. Greece

. Sweden
. Hungary

Portugal

(0-2) 2-4
3-6
(0-2) 4-1

(1-0) 2-1
(0-1) 0-4

(1-2) 2-5

(1-0) 8-0
(0-3) 0-7
(0-3) 0-5

(2-1) 5-1
(1-1) 2-1
(0-0) 3-0

(0-1) 1-2
(4-0) 5-3
(1-0) 2-0
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Eurohockey Nations Challenge Il Men
Kordin (Malta) 5-10 Sept 2005

One Pool: Cyprus - Malta - Denmark — Azerbaijan

Monday 5 Sept

15.00 Denmark
17.30 Malta
Tuesday 6 Sept

15.00 Cyprus
17.30 Azerbaijan
Wednesday 7 Sept

15.00 Azerbaijan
17.30 Malta
Ranking:

Azerbaijan

Cyprus

Denmark
Malta

Cyprus
Denmark

(1-0) 1-2
(1-0) 5-1

(0-5) 0-9
(1-0) 3-0

(2-0) 4-0
(1-2) 2-4

1. Azerbaijan (9pts) 2. Denmark (6pts) 3. Malta (3pts) 4. Cyprus (Opts)

Friday 9 Sept
13.00 SemiFinal A
15.30 SemiFinal B
Saturday 10 Sept
13.00 3/4 place
15.30 1/2 Place

Azerbaijan
Denmark

Malta

Azerbaijan -

Cyprus
Malta

Cyrpus
Denmark

(0-0) 3-1
2-1

(2-1) 2-1
(0-3) 0-3



